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UPCOMING EVENTS 

9:15A- Coffee  
9:30A-SS 
10:45A-
Worship 
 

8A-Rommeo’s 
 
12P-AA 

9:15A-Coffee  
         Fellowship   
9:30A-SS         
10:30A-UMF  
         Cookie Sale 
10:45A-Worship 

 

 
 

  Tuesday Mar 5 

ROMMEOS 

Wednesdays Mar  6-20 

Lenten Lunch 

Friday Mar 8 

JULIETS 

Sunday Mar 10 

Potluck 

Tuesday March 12 

Eclipse Team Meeting  

Wednesday Mar 13 

UMM Breakfast 

Wednesday Mar 20 

UWF Meeting 

Sunday Mar 24 

Palm Sunday 

Thursday Mar 28 

Maundy Thursday Service 

Friday Mar 29 

Good Friday Service 

Sunday Mar 31 

Easter Sunday 
Sunrise Service, Breakfast, 
And Main Worship Service 

 

12P-AA 

1:30P-Card Shop 

4P– Bible Study 

9:15A- Coffee   
9:30A-SS 
10:45 Worship    
 Noon-Potluck  

 

        MARCH  2024  

PALM SUNDAY 
9:15A-Coffee 
9:30A-SS 
10:45A-Worship__ 

12P-AA 

1:30P-Card Shop 

4P– Bible Study 

 

  
12:30P-Lenten              
  Lunch 

2P-UWF  

Meeting 

2:45P– Bells 

4P– Choir  

 

 
12P-AA 
 
1:30P- Eclipse 
Team Meeting 

8A– UMM 
 Breakfast 
12:30p-Lenten 
   Lunch 
2:45-Bells 
4P-Choir 

12P-AA 

12P-AA 

 
 
 

2:45P– Bells 

4P– Choir  

7P– AA 

12:30P-JULIETS 

7P– AA 

7P– AA 

7P– AA 

Emmaus  
Gathering 
6P-Potluck  
7P-Worship 
FMC-Burnet 

12:30 –Lenten          
   Lunch 

2:45P– Bells 
4P– Choir  

12P-AA 

1:30P-Card Shop 

4P– Bible Study 

 

12P-AA 
1:30P-Card Shop 

No Bible Study 
6P– Maundy 

Thursday Service 
    

      31 
EASTER SUNDAY 
Sunrise Service-7am 
Breakfast-8am 
Worship-10:45 

3P-Good Friday 
 Service 


